XP8 Consumables
11
UK Sales: 01299 269 500  Export Sales: +44 1299 269 507
Nozzles
	 Stock Code	 Description	 Tip Recess	 Bore	 Bore	 Model
A	 XP2002-10	 Tapered Nozzle	 Flush	 3/89	 10mm	 XP8-200A/300A
B	 XP2002-13	 Tapered Nozzle	 3/329 / 2.4mm	 1/29	 13mm	 XP8-200A/300A
	 XP2002-16	 Conical Nozzle	 3/329 / 2.4mm	 5/89	 16mm	 XP8-200A/300A
	 XP2002-19	 Cylindrical Nozzle	 3/329 / 2.4mm	 3/49	 19mm	 XP8-200A/300A
C	 XP2002-16L	 Conical Nozzle	 1/49 / 6.5mm	 5/89	 16mm	 XP8-200A/300A
	 XP2002-19L	 Cylindrical Nozzle	 1/49 / 6.5mm	 3/49	 19mm	 XP8-200A/300A
XP8 Nozzles/Contact Tips
	 Stock Code	 Description	 Tip Recess	 Bore	 Bore	 Model
D	 XP3002-13	 Tapered Nozzle	 1/89 / 3mm	 1/29	 13mm	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3002-16	 Conical Nozzle	 1/89 / 3mm	 5/89	 16mm	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3002-19	 Cylindrical Nozzle	 1/89 / 3mm	 3/49	 19mm	 XP8-300A-450W
E	 XP3002-16L	 Conical Nozzle	 1/49 / 6.5mm	 5/89	 16mm	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3002-19L	 Cylindrical Nozzle	 1/49 / 6.5mm	 3/49	 19mm	 XP8-300A-450W
Contact Tips
	 Stock Code	 Description	 Wire Size	 Wire Size	 Material	 Model
A	 XP2003-06	 Contact Tip	 .0239	 0.6mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-200A/300A/320W
	 XP2003-08	 Contact Tip	 .0309	 0.8mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-200A/300A/320W
	 XP2003-09	 Contact Tip	 .0359	 0.9mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-200A/300A/320W
	 XP2003-10	 Contact Tip	 .0409	 1.0mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-200A/300A/320W
	 XP2003-12	 Contact Tip	 .0459	 1.2mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-200A/300A/320W
	 XP2003-13	 Contact Tip	 .0529	 1.3mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-200A/300A/320W
	 XP2003-14	 Contact Tip	 .0559	 1.4mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-200A/300A/320W
	 XP2003-10A	 Contact Tip Ali Wire	 .0409	 1.0mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-200A/300A/320W
	 XP2003-12A	 Contact Tip Ali Wire	 .0459	 1.2mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-200A/300A/320W
	 Stock Code	 Description	 Wire Size	 Wire Size	 Material	 Model
B	 XP3003-08	 Contact Tip	 .0309	 0.8mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3003-09	 Contact Tip	 .0359	 0.9mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3003-10	 Contact Tip	 .0409	 1.0mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3003-12	 Contact Tip	 .0459	 1.2mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3003-13	 Contact Tip	 .0529	 1.3mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3003-14	 Contact Tip	 .0559	 1.4mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3003-16	 Contact Tip	 1/169	 1.6mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3003-18	 Contact Tip	 .0719	 1.8mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3003-20	 Contact Tip	 5/649	 2.0mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3003-24	 Contact Tip	 3/329	 2.4mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3003-10A	 Contact Tip Ali Wire	 .0409	 1.0mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-300A-450W
	 XP3003-12A	 Contact Tip Ali Wire	 .0459	 1.2mm	 CuCrZr	 XP8-300A-450W
A
B
C
D
E
A
B
2.559/65mm
Ø
25
m
m
B
or
e
Ø
19
m
m
2.679/68mm
Ø
25
m
m
B
or
e
Ø
19
m
m
2.839/72mm
Ø
25
m
m
B
or
e
Ø
19
m
m
2.959/75mm
Ø
27
m
m
B
or
e
Ø
21
m
m
3.119/79mm
Ø
27
m
m
B
or
e
Ø
21
m
m
11/29/38mm
Ø
8m
m
M
8
1.779/45mm
Ø
10
m
m
M
10